

KfW IPEX-Bank provides financing for Be.EV public charging network in the UK

Financing the mobility transition in Europe

FRANKFURT A.M., GERMANY, June 27, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- KfW IPEX-Bank and NatWest have together provided £55 million of debt facilities to support Be.EV's electric vehicle charging network rollout.

The funds will be used to accelerate the expansion of Be.EV's charging network in communities across the UK



Photo by Be.EV

who don't have access to rapid and ultra-rapid charging yet. By the end of 2024 Be.EV plans to operate more than 1,000 publicly accessible corresponding charge points in these regions. The chargers will be powered by renewable energy from Octopus Energy.

"

It is our mission to support the mobility transition with our financings in Europe and worldwide and drive the change towards decarbonisation in our societies."

Andreas Ufer | Member of the Management Board of KfW IPEX-Bank With this financing, KfW IPEX-Bank underlines its commitment to contribute to the green transformation of the economy and society.

Andreas Ufer, Member of the Management Board of KfW IPEX-Bank, said: "We are glad to have won Be.EV as a new customer and thus help advance the e-mobility infrastructure in the UK. It is our mission to support the mobility transition with our financings in Europe and worldwide and drive the change towards decarbonisation in our societies."

Asif Ghafoor, CEO of Be.EV, said: "The financing of KfW

IPEX-Bank serves as a huge vote of confidence in our mission to provide reliable ultra-rapid charging to communities that have been left behind by the transition to electric vehicles. This sizably paves the way for future investments in the industry, which ultimately benefits the EV driving community and helps the UK Government's Zero-emission-vehicles by 2035 mandate. It

proves that investors, both domestic and international, are confident in the UK's transition to EVs and its importance in transitioning to a net zero economy."

Antje Schlagenhaufer KfW IPEX-Bank antje.schlagenhaufer@kfw.de

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/723354806
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.